
Owner: Raffles Thoroughbred Racing Syndicate (Mgr: K T Yap) & G J Chittick
Trainer: Chris Waller
Owner & trainer as of 03/07/15

In Australia, New Zealand
Year Age Starts 1st 2nd 3rd Earnings (USA$)

2011/12 2 2 2 0 0 $9,864
2012/13 3 8 5(5) 1 0 $1,662,097
2013/14 4 9 1(1) 1 1 $2,637,328
2014/15 5 6 1(1) 0 0 $231,619
Totals 25 9(7) 2 1 $4,540,908

(BlkType)
2011 Turf 2 2 2 0 0 $9,864
2012 Turf 3 8 5(5) 1 0 $1,662,097
2013 Turf 4 9 1(1) 1 1 $2,637,328
2014 Turf 5 6 1(1) 0 0 $231,619

Totals Turf 25 9(7) 2 1 $4,540,908
(BlkType)

=Sacred Falls (NZ)
Bay Horse by =O'Reilly (NZ) (93) -- =Iguazu's Girl (NZ) (01) by =Redoute's Choice (AUS) (96) -- Bred in NZ by Waikato Stud 2001 Ltd (Aug 27, 2009)
(SPR=99; CPI=64.6)

Date #Track Dist Splits Race Type/Name Race Value Country v PP FP Jockey W First Three Finishers #
Starters

Earned
(USA$)

030715 RAN gd a6f T 1:15ÁÇ 3UCanterbury S. [G1] 389.7k AUS 7 5Â¡ PurtonZ 130 Cosmic Endeavour,Catkins,Criterion 8 $7,718
102514 MOO gd a10f T 2:03ÇÆ 3USportingbet W. S. Cox Plate [G1] 2679.4k AUS 9 11Æ PurtonZ 130 Adelaide,Fawkner,Silent Achiever 14 $0
101114 CAU gd a10f T 2:01ÆÈ 3UCathay Pacific Caulfield S. [G1] 347.4k AUS 12 4Â¢ PurtonZ 130 Fawkner,Criterion,Side Glance 12 $15,635
092014 RAN gd a8f T 1:35ÆÆ 3UGeorge Main S. [G1] 316.8k AUS 1 1Á¢ PurtonZ 130 Sacred Falls,Royal Descent,Laser Hawk 10 $191,909
090614 RAN hy a8f T 1:39ÃÂ 3UTattersalls Club Chelmsford S.

[G2]
165.6k AUS 3 4Á¢ AnglandT 130 Hawkspur,Royal Descent,Bagman 8 $8,205

082314 RAN hy a7f T 1:27ÇÃ 3UPro-ride Warwick S. [G2] 162.9k AUS 5 4Á¡ BerryT 130 Tiger Tees,Royal Descent,Criterion 7 $8,152
041914 RAN dd a10f T 2:03ÇÂ 3ULongines Queen Elizabeth S. [G1] 3797.4k AUS 12 2£ PurtonZ 130 Dundeel,Sacred Falls,Carlton House 12 $746,480
041214 RAN hy a8f T 1:39ÅÉ 3UStar Doncaster Mile [G1] 2893.1k AUS 13 1¡ PurtonZ 125 Sacred Falls,Royal Descent,Wearyexsirpatrickmoore 20 $1,765,837
032914 ROH sl a7f T 1:30ÉÅ 3UGeorge Ryder S. [G1] 929.5k AUS 2 4Á¢ PurtonZ 130 Gordon Lord Byron,Speediness,El Roca 15 $46,245
031514 RAN dd a6f T 1:17ÂÀ 3UGuinness Canterbury S. [G1] 456.1k AUS 2 4Á£ BerryT 130 Appearance,Not ListeninTome,Red Tracer 10 $22,580
110913 FLE dd a8f T 1:36ÅÈ 3UEmirates Cantala S. [G1] 938.5k AUS 5 5¡ BossGR 125 Boban,Smokin Joey,Speediness 13 $23,463
102613 MOO gd a8f T 1:36ÀÄ 3USchweppes Crystal Mile [G2] 210.8k AUS 3 3ëç InnesL 129 Toydini,Speediness,Sacred Falls 10 $18,978
100513 RAN gd a8f T 1:34ÄÃ 3UStar Epsom [G1] 476.3k AUS 8 8Á£ McEvoyK 125 Boban,Streama,Toydini 16 $4,716
092113 RAN dd a8f T 1:34ÇÈ 3UGeorge Main S. [G1] 333.5k AUS 8 7Â¡ BerryTD 129 Streama,Royal Descent,Veyron 9 $3,289
090713 RAN gd a7f T 1:21ÃÇ 3UTattersalls Club Tramway S. [G3] 115.5k AUS 7 4Á¡ InnesL 133 Malavio,Bello,Royal Descent 14 $5,740
042013 RAN hy a8f T 1:37ÉÉ 3UBMW Doncaster Mile [G1] 2067.5k AUS 4 1£ BerryTD 117 Sacred Falls,Pierro,Norzita 18 $1,245,451
033013 ROH gd a10f T 2:02ÂÅ 03M. J. Bale Rosehill Guineas [G1] 526.1k AUS 5 2Æ£ InnesL 125 Dundeel,Sacred Falls,Tatra 8 $104,190
031613 WF gd a8f T 1:35ÁÄ 03Hyland Race Colours Royal

Randwick Guineas [G1]
525.7k AUS 8 5Ã¡ BrownC 125 Dundeel,Proisir,Tatra 11 $10,410

021613 ROH dd a6f T 1:10ÇÅ C03Royal Sovereign S. [G2] 182.0k AUS 8 5Â£ InnesL 123 Rebel Dane,Urquidez,Taxmeifyoucan 9 $3,607
111012 RIC gd a8f T 1:34ÉÅ 03Sothys 40th New Zealand Two

Thousand Guineas [G1]
325.7k NZ 10 1ëç InnesL 125 Sacred Falls,Oasis Rose,Warhorse 13 $193,396

102212 TER dd a7f T 1:22ÄÈ 03James & Annie Sarten Memorial S.
[G3]

57.0k NZ 6 1ñî InnesL 125 Sacred Falls,Rollout the Carpet,Fix 8 $35,683

100612 HAS gd a7f T 1:22ÁÃ 03DHL Global Hawke's Bay Guineas
[G2]

69.5k NZ 1 1Á¢ InnesL 125 Sacred Falls,Southern Lord,Silverdale 11 $43,451

091512 RKA dd a6f T 1:09ÆÀ 03Westbury Stud Northland
Breeders' Challenge S.

41.4k NZ 1 1Á InnesL 125 Sacred Falls,Southern Lord,Travino 11 $25,909

060912 TER sl a6f T 1:11ÉÁ 02Shaune Ritchie Racing Stables
1200

9.6k NZ 7 1Ã InnesL 126 Sacred Falls,Fastfoot,Reminiscing 12 $6,017

051612 RKA dd a5f T 58ÄÃ 02Captain Rio 2yo Challenge Hcp 6.1k NZ 5 1ñò InnesL 126 Sacred Falls,Buckland Boy,The Rich Lister 11 $3,847

Minimum Winning Distance: a5 furlongs
Maximum Winning Distance: a1M
Average Winning Distance: 6.96 furlongs

In Australia, New Zealand
Blacktype Total Blacktype: 7 wins, 2 seconds, 1 third

Fin
Pos Year Country Track Race Name Currency in country of origin

(Purse--Value Of Race--Earnings)
1 2014 AUS RAN Star Doncaster Mile [G1] (3,000,000-3,079,750-1,879,750)
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1 2013 AUS RAN BMW Doncaster Mile [G1] (2,000,000-2,012,000-1,212,000)
1 2012 NZ RIC Sothys 40th New Zealand Two Thousand

Guineas [G1]
(400,000-400,000-237,500)

1 2014 AUS RAN George Main S. [G1] (350,000-355,000-215,000)
1 2012 NZ HAS DHL Global Hawke's Bay Guineas [G2] (85,000-85,000-53,125)
1 2012 NZ TER James & Annie Sarten Memorial S. [G3] (70,000-70,000-43,750)
1 2012 NZ RKA Westbury Stud Northland Breeders' Challenge S. (50,000-50,000-31,250)
2 2014 AUS RAN Longines Queen Elizabeth S. [G1] (4,000,000-4,069,750-800,000)
2 2013 AUS ROH M. J. Bale Rosehill Guineas [G1] (500,000-505,000-100,000)
3 2013 AUS MOO Schweppes Crystal Mile [G2] (220,000-220,000-19,800)

Country by Country Summary Race Records
In Australia

Year Age Starts 1st 2nd 3rd AUS$
Earnings

(USA$)
2012/13 3 4 1(1) 1 0 1,325,500 $1,363,658
2013/14 4 9 1(1) 1 1 2,814,300 $2,637,328
2014/15 5 6 1(1) 0 0 260,500 $231,619
Totals 19 3(3) 2 1 4,400,300 $4,232,605

(BlkType)

Blacktype In Australia Total Blacktype: 3 wins, 2 seconds, 1 third
Fin
Pos Year Country Track Race Name Currency in country of origin

(Purse--Value Of Race--Earnings)
1 2014 AUS RAN Star Doncaster Mile [G1] (3,000,000-3,079,750-1,879,750)
1 2013 AUS RAN BMW Doncaster Mile [G1] (2,000,000-2,012,000-1,212,000)
1 2014 AUS RAN George Main S. [G1] (350,000-355,000-215,000)
2 2014 AUS RAN Longines Queen Elizabeth S. [G1] (4,000,000-4,069,750-800,000)
2 2013 AUS ROH M. J. Bale Rosehill Guineas [G1] (500,000-505,000-100,000)
3 2013 AUS MOO Schweppes Crystal Mile [G2] (220,000-220,000-19,800)

In New Zealand

Year Age Starts 1st 2nd 3rd NZ$
Earnings

(USA$)
2011/12 2 2 2 0 0 12,810 $9,864
2012/13 3 4 4(4) 0 0 365,625 $298,439
Totals 6 6(4) 0 0 378,435 $308,303

(BlkType)

Blacktype In New Zealand Total Blacktype: 4 wins, 0 seconds, 0 thirds
Fin
Pos Year Country Track Race Name Currency in country of origin

(Purse--Value Of Race--Earnings)
1 2012 NZ RIC Sothys 40th New Zealand Two Thousand

Guineas [G1]
(400,000-400,000-237,500)

1 2012 NZ HAS DHL Global Hawke's Bay Guineas [G2] (85,000-85,000-53,125)
1 2012 NZ TER James & Annie Sarten Memorial S. [G3] (70,000-70,000-43,750)
1 2012 NZ RKA Westbury Stud Northland Breeders' Challenge S. (50,000-50,000-31,250)
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